
School Name Email District Phone

Antioch Middle School Kristen Smith kristen.smith@nkcschools.org 816-321-6166

Bell Prairie Elementary School Meghan Shipley meghan.shipley@nkcschools.org 816-321-4098

Briarcliff Elementary School Dustyn Steinhorst dustyn.steinhorst@nkcschools.org 816-321-6448

Chapel Hill Elementary School Jennifer Doby jennifer.doby@nkcschools.org 816-321-5712

Chouteau Elementary School Chanel Woiderski chanel.woiderski@nkcschools.org 816-321-4564

Clardy Elementary School Laura Crawford laura.crawford@nkcschools.org 816-321-6528

Crestview Elementary School Dustyn Steinhorst dustyn.steinhorst@nkcschools.org 816-321-6448

Davidson Elementary School Mary Wade mary.wade@nkcschools.org 816-321-6350

Early Education Center Carey Webber carey.webber@nkcschools.org 816-321-6389

Early Education Center Corrine Sebranek corrine.sebranek@nkcschools.org 816-321-4284

Early Education Center Valerie Archer valerie.archer@nkcschools.org 816-321-6171

Eastgate 6th Grade Center Wendy Marckx (Lead) wendy.marckx@nkcschools.org 816-321-5623

Fox Hill Elementary School Meghan Shipley meghan.shipley@nkcschools.org 816-321-4098

Gashland Elementary School Laura Crawford laura.crawford@nkcschools.org 816-321-6528

Gateway 6th Grade Center Carie Massey carie.massey@nkcschools.org 816-321-5647

Golden Oaks Education Center Susan Leathers-Thompson susan.leathersthompson@nkcschools.org 816-321-6982

Gracemor Elementary School Danita Palma danita.palma@nkcschools.org 816-321-6827

Jacobs Education Center Shawn Warfield shawn.warfield@nkcschools.org 816-321-6369

High School Alternative Program Callie Oseguera callie.oseguera@nkcschools.org 816-321-4734

Lakewood Elementary School Chanel Woiderski chanel.woiderski@nkcschools.org 816-321-4564

Lindenwest Elementary School Andrea Kennedy andrea.kennedy@nkcschools.org 816-321-3859

Maple Park Middle School Shanetta Cooper shanetta.cooper@nkcschools.org 816-321-6608

Maplewood Elementary School Sarah Berdiner sarah.berdiner@nkcschools.org 816-321-6511

Meadowbrook Elementary School Sarah Berdiner sarah.berdiner@nkcschools.org 816-321-6511

Nashua Elementary School Meghan Shipley meghan.shipley@nkcschools.org 816-321-4098

New Mark Middle School Olivia Krohne olivia.krohne@nkcschools.org 816-321-6143

North Kansas City High School Jesse Tyler jesse.tyler@nkcschools.org 816-321-6317

Northgate Middle School Brandi Stout brandi.stout@nkcschools.org 816-321-6215

Northview Elementary School Jessica Jackson jessica.jackson@nkcschools.org 816-321-4295

Oak Park High School Chloe Bridge-Quigley chloe.bridge-quigley@nkcschools.org 816-321-3755

Oakwood Manor Elementary School Andrea Kennedy andrea.kennedy@nkcschools.org 816-321-3859

Ravenwood Elementary School Jennifer Doby jennifer.doby@nkcschools.org 816-321-5712

Rising Hill Elementary School Jennifer Doby jennifer.doby@nkcschools.org 816-321-5712

Staley High School Tammy Slauson tammy.slauson@nkcschools.org 816-321-6152

Topping Elementary School Jessica Jackson jessica.jackson@nkcschools.org 816-321-4295

West Englewood Elementary School Laura Crawford laura.crawford@nkcschools.org 816-321-6528

Winnetonka High School Shelly Meinke shelly.meinke@nkcschools.org 816-321-5717

Winnwood Elementary School Mary Wade mary.wade@nkcschools.org 816-321-6350
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